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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL KHAN 

HAMEED AHMAD 

TAHIR MAQSOOD 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

FAROOQ SAFDAR 

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN 

JAN MUHAMMAD 

INZMAM UL HAQ 

UMER FAROOQ 

AFZAL KARIM 

MUZAFAR ALI 

FAIZ MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MAQSOOD AHMED

ABDUL  HAMEED

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

GHULAM QADIR

NAZAR HUSSAIN

HAQ NAWAZ

WALI MUHAMMAD

GHULAM KARIM

ZAFAR ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

46500404

46500766

46500590

46500619

46500331

46500475

46500447

46500326

46500647

46500835

46500101

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

VEHARI

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BAHAWALPUR)   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD MAJID IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD ASIF NAWAZ 

CH MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

1

2

46500478

46500623

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

Revision No. 2 Case # 50G2022
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BAHAWALPUR)   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

11

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL 

ABDUL HASEEB 

SAJID ALI 

SYED MUHAMMAD HASSAN BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD EJAZ 

FARAZ AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD WASEEM 

MUHAMMAD SAJID 

SAEED ULLAH 

AHMAD NAVEED 

WAQAR AHMED 

MUHAMMAD JAHANGEER 

WILAYAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ALI

SAJJAD HUSSAIN SHAH

RIAZ AHMAD

LIAQAT NADEEM

MUHAMMAD LATEEF

ALLAH RAKHA

HAZOOR BAKHSH

RANA MUHAMMAD NAVEED

MUHAMMAD YAR AZAD

NOOR HUSSAIN

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

46500792

46500264

46500502

46500147

46500363

46500644

46500648

46500769

46500740

46500492

46500607

46500770

M. GARH

BAHAWALPUR

VEHARI

M. GARH

M. GARH

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

M. GARH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BAHAWALPUR)   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

11

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

MUHAMMAD USAMA JAVED 

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 

MUHAMMAD USMAN HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD BABAR AKHTAR ABBASI

ZEESHAN LIAQAT 

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ 

MUHAMMAD YAQOUB 

WAQAR HAIDER 

HAFIZ ZUNAIR ILYAS 

MUHAMMAD ZARGHAM 

MUHAMMAD JAVED AKHTAR

GHULAM SARWAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR ABBASI

LIAQAT ALI

RAFIQ AHMAD

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

GHULAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

AHMAD SHEER

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

46500003

46500078

46500528

46500650

46500135

46500388

46500690

46500723

46500017

46500493

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

VEHARI

R.Y. KHAN

M. GARH

M. GARH

M. GARH

M. GARH

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

HAFIZ JUNAID RASHID 

MUZAMIL ABBAS 

ABDUL RASHID

NAZAR HUSSAIN

1

2

46500001

46500007

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BAHAWALPUR)   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

11

MUHAMMAD QASIR ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL 

MUHAMMAD ZAHID 

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL 

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR 

FARUKH ABBAS ABBASI 

DILAWAR ALI 

MUHAMMAD FAYAZ 

MUHAMMAD ABRAR 

UBAID UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SAEED 

MALIK ATTA MUHAMMAD

TALIB HUSSAIN

HAQ NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SIRAJ AHMED

GHULAM ABBAS KHAN ABBASI

JAAN MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

ALLAH DITTA

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

46500051

46500079

46500099

46500139

46500179

46500196

46500221

46500259

46500261

46500305

46500666

46500680

M. GARH

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

M. GARH

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Revision No. 2 Case # 50G2022

ALI HASSAN 
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

1 46500578 VEHARI

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BAHAWALPUR)   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

11

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

Revision No. 2 Case # 50G2022

MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI 
HASHIM ALI

2 46500491 VEHARI


